
091000143CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: C 910-00-143

CONTRACT:

04253014

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $3,598,568.00

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: Various

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 057

SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC

Kyle Dykes, P.E.

SMITH

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 01/08/26

04/24/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0007

12/28/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 05/15/2025

04/03/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 87

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 08/11/2025

$3,598,568.00

CONTRACT:

11/29/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $3,583,067.00

TYLER

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 29.90

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 53.89

$17,280.00 $1,922,148.55 $1,939,428.55 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$17,280.00 $1,922,148.55 $1,939,428.55 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$17,280.00 $1,939,428.55 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $1,922,148.55 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$1,107.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$1,107.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 87

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

08/11/2025

06/14/2025

 291

 0

 291

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 30  17  13

HOLIDAY 3

SATURDAY 5

SUNDAY 5

11/29/2025  1 SATURDAY

11/30/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/01/2025  1

12/02/2025  1

12/03/2025  1

12/04/2025  1

12/05/2025  1

12/06/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/07/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/08/2025  1

12/09/2025  1

12/10/2025  1

12/11/2025  1

12/12/2025  1

12/13/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/14/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/15/2025  1

12/16/2025  1

12/17/2025  1

12/18/2025  1

12/19/2025  1

12/20/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/21/2025  1 SUNDAY

12/22/2025  1

12/23/2025  1

12/24/2025  1 HOLIDAY

12/25/2025  1 HOLIDAY

12/26/2025  1 HOLIDAY

12/27/2025  1 SATURDAY

12/28/2025  1 SUNDAY
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

C 910-00-143 091000143PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0065 05027001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING000 MO  17,000.000 $17,000.00 1.000  5.00 18.00

0070 05037001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN000 DAY  10.000 $60.00 6.000  50.00 1,361.00

0075 05057001 TMA (STATIONARY)000 DAY  10.000 $220.00 22.000  52.00 266.00

$17,280.00TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

091000143PROJECT CONTROLC 910-00-143

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  334,000.000  1.000  0.000  0.90  300,600.00

0065 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  17,000.000  18.000  0.000  5.00  85,000.00

0070 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  10.000  1,361.000  0.000  50.00  500.00

0075 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  10.000  266.000  0.000  52.00  520.00

0080 05107003 000 ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (PORT TRAF SIG) MO  4,500.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  4,500.00

Category Subtotal $391,120.00

005 BRIDGE: 102120049504057 [CR 411 @ IH 20]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0310 04297001 000 CONC STR REPAIR(CLEAN & COAT WTH EPOXY) SF  985.000  16.000  0.000  43.75  43,093.75

Category Subtotal $43,093.75

008 BRIDGE: 102120049504068 [IH 20 EB @ IH 20 WBFR TURNAROUND]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0490 07847008 000 REP STL BRIDGE MEMBER (BEARINGS) EA  16,500.000  2.000  0.000  1.00  16,500.00

0495 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,770.000  0.000  3,844.34  222,971.72

Category Subtotal $239,471.72

009 BRIDGE: 102120049504069 [IH 20 WB @ IH 20 WBFR TURNAROUND]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0550 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,770.000  0.000  3,844.34  222,971.72

Category Subtotal $222,971.72

010 BRIDGE: 102120049505138 [IH 20 WB @ CR 431 (JIM HOGG RD)]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0605 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,300.000  0.000  4,147.16  240,535.28

0610 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  1.00  485.00

Category Subtotal $241,020.28

011 BRIDGE: 102120049505139 [IH 20 EB @ CR 431 (JIM HOGG RD)]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0660 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,300.000  0.000  4,147.16  240,535.28

0665 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  1.00  485.00

Category Subtotal $241,020.28



CONTRACT ID 091000143 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 5 of 8ESTIMATE 0007

012 BRIDGE: 102120049505142 [IH 20 WB @ SALINE CREEK RD (CR 496)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0715 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,970.000  0.000  4,398.80  255,130.40

0720 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  1.00  485.00

Category Subtotal $255,615.40

013 BRIDGE: 102120049505143 [IH 20 EB @ SALINE CREEK RD (CR 496)CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0770 07847008 000 REP STL BRIDGE MEMBER (BEARINGS) EA  16,500.000  1.000  0.000  3.00  49,500.00

0775 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,970.000  0.000  4,398.80  255,130.40

0780 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  1.00  485.00

Category Subtotal $305,115.40

091000143C 910-00-143PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0085 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0090 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102120049504048 [CR 424 OVER IH 20]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0130 04427010 000 STR STEEL (PEDESTAL) LB  89.000  383.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0135 07877001 000 REPLACING ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS EA  18,000.000  4.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0140 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,470.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0145 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

003CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102120049504054

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0195 07847020 000 REP STL BRIDGE MBR (STRAIGHTEN MEMB) EA  42,500.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0200 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,350.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0205 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

004CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102120049504055 [CR 434 OVER IH 20]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION
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0255 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,470.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0260 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

005CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102120049504057 [CR 411 @ IH 20]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0315 07847020 000 REP STL BRIDGE MBR (STRAIGHTEN MEMB) EA  42,500.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0320 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,680.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0325 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

006CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102120049504066 [IH 20 WB @ US 69]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0375 07847020 000 REP STL BRIDGE MBR (STRAIGHTEN MEMB) EA  42,500.000  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0380 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  3,870.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0385 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

007CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102120049504067 [IH EB @ US 69]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0435 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  3,870.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0440 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

008CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102120049504068 [IH 20 EB @ IH 20 WBFR TURNAROUND]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0500 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

009CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102120049504069 [IH 20 WB @ IH 20 WBFR TURNAROUND]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0555 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

014CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102340049502024 [CR 2112 CR3412 OVER IH 20]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0830 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,470.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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0835 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

015CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102340049503076 [FM 1255 OVER IH 20]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0885 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  3,320.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0890 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

016CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 102340049503087 [CR 4414(TANKFARM) OVER IH 20]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0940 40107021 000 STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING SF  58.000  2,470.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0945 40197001 000 INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS EA  485.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

017CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0985 96067013 FORCE ACCOUNT - LANE ASSESSMENT FEES DOL -500.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

LANE CLOSURE FEE $500 PER 15 MIN 8P-5A

0990 96067001 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  5,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0991 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  5,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0992 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  5,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0993 96067005 FORCE ACCOUNT-COMMER LAB USE DEDUCTION DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0994 96107001 ON THE JOB TRAINING DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $1,939,428.55
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

04297001 000 SF  985.000CONC STR REPAIR(CLEAN & COAT WTH EPOXY)  43.750  43,093.75 16.00

05007001 000 LS  334,000.000MOBILIZATION  0.900  300,600.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  17,000.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  5.000  85,000.00 18.00

05037001 000 DAY  10.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  50.000  500.00 1,361.00

05057001 000 DAY  10.000TMA (STATIONARY)  52.000  520.00 266.00

05107003 000 MO  4,500.000ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (PORT TRAF SIG)  1.000  4,500.00 1.00

07847008 000 EA  16,500.000REP STL BRIDGE MEMBER (BEARINGS)  4.000  66,000.00 3.00

40107021 000 SF  58.000STEEL BRIDGE ZONE PAINTING  24,780.600  1,437,274.80 16,080.00

40197001 000 EA  485.000INSTALL BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS  4.000  1,940.00 8.00

$1,939,428.55TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


